Scuola Secondaria di Sergnano
ORARIO a.s. 2020-2021
In vigore dal 12 Ottobre 2020

	LUN
	h
	1A
	2A
	3A
	1B
	2B
	3B
	1C
	2C
	3C
	1D
	2D
	3D

	
	1
	Lett
	Mus 
	Fran 
	Arte
	Mat
	Fisi
	Lett
	Reli
	Ingl
	Lett
	Mat
	Fran 

	
	2
	Lett
	Mus
	Fran
	Arte
	Mat
	Fisi
	Lett
	Ingl
	Reli
	Lett
	Mat
	Fran

	
	3
	Fisi
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Arte
	Lett
	Mat
	Lett
	Fran 
	Mus 
	Lett
	St/Ge

	
	4
	Fisi
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Arte
	Lett
	Mat
	Lett
	Fran
	Mus
	Lett
	St/Ge

	
	5
	Ingl
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat
	Lett
	Fran 
	Ingl
	Mat
	Lett
	Mat
	Mus 
	Reli

	
	6
	Ingl
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat
	Lett
	Fran
	Reli
	Mat
	Lett
	Mat
	Mus
	Ingl



	MAR
	h
	1A
	2A
	3A
	1B
	2B
	3B
	1C
	2C
	3C
	1D
	2D
	3D

	
	1
	Mat
	Tec
	Mat
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Lett
	Mat
	Ingl
	Fran
	Arte
	Mat

	
	2
	Mat
	Tec
	Mat
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Lett
	Mat
	Ingl
	Fran
	Arte
	Mat

	
	3
	Lett
	Mat
	Mus
	Lett
	Fisi
	Tec
	Arte
	St/Ge
	Mus
	Lett
	Mat
	Tec

	
	4
	Lett
	Mat
	Mus
	Lett
	Fisi
	Tec
	Arte
	St/Ge
	Mus
	Lett
	Mat
	Tec

	
	5
	Mus
	Lett
	Lett
	Fisi
	Ingl
	Mat
	Fran
	Mus
	Lett
	Tec
	Lett
	Lett

	
	6
	Mus
	Lett
	Lett
	Fisi
	Ingl
	Mat
	Fran
	Mus
	Lett
	Tec
	Lett
	Lett



	MER
	h
	1A
	2A
	3A
	1B
	2B
	3B
	1C
	2C
	3C
	1D
	2D
	3D

	



	1
	Mat
	Arte
	Lett
	Mat
	Mus
	Ingl
	Fisi
	Lett
	Mat
	Mat
	Tec
	Lett

	
	2
	Mat
	Arte
	Lett
	Mat
	Mus
	Ingl
	Fisi
	Lett
	Mat
	Mat
	Tec
	Lett

	
	3
	Tec
	Lett
	Ingl
	Lett
	Fran
	Mat
	Lett
	Arte
	Lett
	Lett
	Fran
	Ingl

	
	4
	Tec
	Lett
	Ingl
	Lett
	Fran
	Mat
	Lett
	Arte
	Lett
	Lett
	Fran
	Ingl

	
	5
	Lett
	Fran
	Arte
	Tec
	Lett
	Lett
	Mat
	Fran
	Fisi
	Ingl
	Lett
	Arte

	
	6
	Lett
	Fran
	Arte
	Tec
	Lett
	Lett
	Mat
	Fran
	Fisi
	Ingl
	Lett
	Arte



	GIO
	h
	1A
	2A
	3A
	1B
	2B
	3B
	1C
	2C
	3C
	1D
	2D
	3D

	
	1
	Fran
	Mat
	Reli
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Mus
	Lett
	Tec
	Fisi
	Lett
	St/Ge

	
	2
	Fran
	Mat
	Ingl
	Reli
	Lett
	Lett
	Mus
	Lett
	Tec
	Fisi
	Lett
	St/Ge

	
	3
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Fran
	Reli
	Mat
	Mat
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat

	
	4
	Reli
	Lett
	Lett
	Fran
	Ingl
	Mat
	Mat
	Ingl
	Lett
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat

	
	5
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat
	Lett
	Mat
	Arte
	Lett
	Tec
	Mat
	Mat
	Ingl
	Mus

	
	6
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat
	Lett
	Mat
	Arte
	Lett
	Tec
	Mat
	Mat
	Ingl
	Mus



	VEN
	h
	1A
	2A
	3A
	1B
	2B
	3B
	1C
	2C
	3C
	1D
	2D
	3D

	
	1
	Arte
	Mat
	Lett
	Lett
	Tec
	Lett
	Ingl
	Mat
	Lett
	Arte
	Lett
	Lett

	
	2
	Arte
	Mat
	Lett
	Lett
	Tec
	Lett
	Ingl
	Mat
	Lett
	Arte
	Lett
	Lett

	
	3
	Mat
	Lett
	Mat
	Mat
	Lett
	Mus
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat
	Reli
	Ingl
	Mat

	
	4
	Mat
	Lett
	Mat
	Mat
	Lett
	Mus
	Lett
	Fisi
	Mat
	Ingl
	Reli
	Mat

	
	5
	Geo
	Ingl
	Tec
	Mus
	Mat
	Reli
	Tec
	St/Ge
	Arte
	Lett
	Mat
	Fisi

	
	6
	Geo
	Reli
	Tec
	Mus
	Mat
	Ingl
	Tec
	St/Ge
	Arte
	Lett
	Mat
	Fisi



